
EXAM PLANNER FOR THE SESSION 2023-24
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1/7/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-2 1/8/2023 Tuesday UT-2 Exam 1/9/2023 Friday Theme/UT-3 1/10/2023 Sunday 1/11/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-4 1/12/2023 Friday UT/Theme-5 1/1/2024 New Year 1/2/2024 Thursday UT/Theme-6 1/3/2024 Friday Viva
2/4/2023 Sunday 2/5/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-1 2/6/2023 Friday 2/7/2023 Sunday 2/8/2023 Wednesday UT-2 Exam 2/9/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-3 2/10/2023 Gandhi Jayanti 2/11/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-4 2/12/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-5 2/1/2024 2/2/2024 Friday UT/Theme-6 2/3/2024 Saturday Viva
3/4/2023 Monday 3/5/2023 Wednesday UT/Theme-1 3/6/2023 Saturday 3/7/2023 Monday Theme/UT-2 3/8/2023 Thursday UT-2 Exam 3/9/2023 Sunday 3/10/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-4 3/11/2023 Friday Theme/UT-4 3/12/2023 Sunday 3/1/2024 Wednesday UT/Theme-5 3/2/2024 Saturday UT/Theme-6 3/3/2024 Sunday
4/4/2023 Tuesday 4/5/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-1 4/6/2023 Sunday 4/7/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-2 4/8/2023 Friday UT-2 Exam 4/9/2023 Monday Theme/UT-3 4/10/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-4 4/11/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-4 4/12/2023 Monday UT/Theme-5 4/1/2024 Thursday UT/Theme-5 4/2/2024 Sunday 4/3/2024 Monday Revision/Viva
5/4/2023 Wednesday 5/5/2023 Friday UT/Theme-1 5/6/2023 Monday 5/7/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-2 5/8/2023 Saturday UT-2 Exam 5/9/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-3 5/10/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-4 5/11/2023 Sunday 5/12/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-5 5/1/2024 Friday Revision 5/2/2024 Monday UT/Theme-6 5/3/2024 Tuesday Revision/Viva
6/4/2023 Thursday 6/5/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-1 6/6/2023 Tuesday 6/7/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-2 6/8/2023 Sunday 6/9/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-3 6/10/2023 Friday Theme/UT-4 6/11/2023 Monday Theme/UT-4 6/12/2023 WednesdayUT/Theme-5 6/1/2024 Saturday Revision 6/2/2024 Tuesday UT/Theme-6 6/3/2024 Wednesday Revision/Viva
7/4/2023 Friday 7/5/2023 Sunday 7/6/2023 Wednesday 7/7/2023 Friday Theme/UT-2 7/8/2023 Monday UT-2 Exam 7/9/2023 Thursday Janmastami 7/10/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-4 7/11/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-4 7/12/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-5 7/1/2024 Sunday 7/2/2024 Wednesday UT/Theme-6 7/3/2024 Thursday Revision/Viva
8/4/2023 Saturday 8/5/2023 Monday UT/Theme-1 8/6/2023 Thursday 8/7/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-2 8/8/2023 Tuesday UT-2 Exam 8/9/2023 Friday Theme/UT-3 8/10/2023 Sunday 8/11/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-4 8/12/2023 Friday UT/Theme-5 8/1/2024 Monday Revision 8/2/2024 Thursday UT/Theme-6 8/3/2024 Maha Shivratri
9/4/2023 Sunday 9/5/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-1 9/6/2023 Friday 9/7/2023 Sunday 9/8/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-3 9/9/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-3 9/10/2023 Monday Theme/UT-4 9/11/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-4 9/12/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-5 9/1/2024 Tuesday Revision 9/2/2024 Friday UT/Theme-6 9/3/2024 Saturday Revision/Viva

10/4/2023 Monday Session Start 10/5/2023 Wednesday UT/Theme-1 10/6/2023 Saturday 10/7/2023 Monday Theme/UT-2 10/8/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-3 10/9/2023 Sunday 10/10/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-4 10/11/2023 Friday UT-4 Exam 10/12/2023 Sunday 10/1/2024 Wednesday UT-5 Exam 10/2/2024 Saturday UT/Theme-6 10/3/2024 Sunday Revision/Viva
11/4/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-1 11/5/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-1 11/6/2023 Sunday 11/7/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-2 11/8/2023 Friday Theme/UT-3 11/9/2023 Monday Viva/Revision 11/10/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-4 11/11/2023 Saturday UT-4 Exam 11/12/2023 Monday UT/Theme-5 11/1/2024 Thursday UT-5 Exam 11/2/2024 Sunday 11/3/2024 Monday Revision/Viva
12/4/2023 Wednesday UT/Theme-1 12/5/2023 Friday UT/Theme-1 12/6/2023 Monday 12/7/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-2 12/8/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-3 12/9/2023 Tuesday Viva/Revision 12/10/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-4 12/11/2023 Deepawali 12/12/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-5 12/1/2024 Friday UT-5 Exam 12/2/2024 Monday UT/Theme-6 12/3/2024 Tuesday Revision/Viva

13/04/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-1 13/05/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-1 13/06/2023 Tuesday 13/07/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-2 13/08/2023 Sunday 13/09/2023 Wednesday Viva/Revision 13/10/2023 Friday Theme/UT-4 13/11/2023 Monday Revision 13/12/2023 WednesdayUT/Theme-5 13/01/2024 Saturday UT-5 Exam 13/02/2024 Tuesday UT/Theme-6 13/03/2024 Wednesday Term-2 Exam
14/04/2023 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/05/2023 Sunday 14/06/2023 Wednesday 14/07/2023 Friday Theme/UT-2 14/08/2023 Monday Theme/UT-3 14/09/2023 Thursday Viva/Revision 14/10/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-4 14/11/2023 Tuesday Revision 14/12/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-5 14/01/2024 Sunday 14/02/2024 Vasant Panchami 14/03/2024 Thursday Term-2 Exam
15/04/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-1 15/05/2023 Monday
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15/06/2023 Thursday Revision 15/07/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-2 15/08/2023 Independence Day 15/09/2023 Friday Viva/Revision 15/10/2023 Sunday 15/11/2023 Wednesday Revision 15/12/2023 Friday UT/Theme-5 15/01/2024 Makar Sankranti 15/02/2024 Thursday UT/Theme-6 15/03/2024 Friday Term-2 Exam
16/04/2023 Sunday 16/05/2023 Tuesday 16/06/2023 Friday Revision 16/07/2023 Sunday 16/08/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-3 16/09/2023 Saturday Viva/Revision 16/10/2023 Monday Theme/UT-4 16/11/2023 Thursday Revision 16/12/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-5 16/01/2024 Tuesday UT-5 Exam 16/02/2024 Friday UT/Theme-6 16/03/2024 Saturday Term-2 Exam
17/04/2023 Monday UT/Theme-1 17/05/2023 Wednesday 17/06/2023 Saturday UT-1 Exam 17/07/2023 Monday Theme/UT-2 17/08/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-3 17/09/2023 Sunday 17/10/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-4 17/11/2023 Friday Revision 17/12/2023 Sunday 17/01/2024 Wednesday UT-5 Exam 17/02/2024 Saturday UT/Theme-6 17/03/2024 Sunday
18/04/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-1 18/05/2023 Thursday 18/06/2023 Sunday 18/07/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-2 18/08/2023 Friday Theme/UT-3 18/09/2023 Monday Viva/Revision 18/10/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-4 18/11/2023

Chhath Puja Vacation
18/12/2023 Monday UT/Theme-5 18/01/2024 Thursday UT-5 Exam 18/02/2024 Sunday 18/03/2024 Monday Term-2 Exam

19/04/2023 Wednesday UT/Theme-1 19/05/2023 Friday 19/06/2023 Monday UT-1 Exam 19/07/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-2 19/08/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-3 19/09/2023 Tuesday Term-1 Exam 19/10/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-4 19/11/2023 19/12/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-5 19/01/2024 Friday UT-5 Exam 19/02/2024 Monday UT/Theme-6 19/03/2024 Tuesday Term-2 Exam
20/04/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-1 20/05/2023 Saturday 20/06/2023 Tuesday UT-1 Exam 20/07/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-2 20/08/2023 Sunday 20/09/2023 Wednesday Term-1 Exam 20/10/2023 Friday Theme/UT-4 20/11/2023 20/12/2023 WednesdayUT/Theme-5 20/01/2024 Saturday UT-5 Exam 20/02/2024 Tuesday UT/Theme-6 20/03/2024 Wednesday Term-2 Exam
21/04/2023 Friday UT/Theme-1 21/05/2023 Sunday 21/06/2023 Wednesday UT-1 Exam 21/07/2023 Friday Theme/UT-2 21/08/2023 Monday Theme/UT-3 21/09/2023 Thursday Term-1 Exam 21/10/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-4 21/11/2023 Tuesday Revision 21/12/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-5 21/01/2024 Sunday 21/02/2024 Wednesday UT/Theme-6 21/03/2024 Thursday Term-2 Exam
22/04/2023 Eid 22/05/2023 Monday 22/06/2023 Thursday UT-1 Exam 22/07/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-2 22/08/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-3 22/09/2023 Friday Term-1 Exam 22/10/2023

Dussehra Vacation

22/11/2023 Wednesday Revision 22/12/2023 Friday UT/Theme-5 22/01/2024 Monday UT/Theme-6 22/02/2024 Thursday UT/Theme-6 22/03/2024 Friday Term-2 Exam
23/04/2023 Sunday 23/05/2023 Tuesday 23/06/2023 Friday UT-1 Exam 23/07/2023 Sunday 23/08/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-3 23/09/2023 Saturday Term-1 Exam 23/10/2023 23/11/2023 Thursday UT-4 Exam 23/12/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-5 23/01/2024 Tuesday UT/Theme-6 23/02/2024 Friday UT/Theme-6 23/03/2024 Reserve Day
24/04/2023 Monday UT/Theme-1 24/05/2023 Wednesday 24/06/2023 Saturday UT-1 Exam 24/07/2023 Monday Theme/UT-2 24/08/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-3 24/09/2023 Sunday 24/10/2023 24/11/2023 Friday UT-4 Exam 24/12/2023 Sunday 24/01/2024 Wednesday UT/Theme-6 24/02/2024 Saturday UT/Theme-6 24/03/2024

Holi25/04/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-1 25/05/2023 Thursday 25/06/2023 Sunday 25/07/2023 Tuesday Revision 25/08/2023 Friday Theme/UT-3 25/09/2023 Monday Term-1 Exam 25/10/2023 25/11/2023 Saturday UT-4 Exam 25/12/2023 Christmas 25/01/2024 Thursday UT/Theme-6 25/02/2024 Sunday 25/03/2024
26/04/2023 Wednesday UT/Theme-1 26/05/2023 Friday 26/06/2023 Monday UT-1 Exam 26/07/2023 Wednesday Revision 26/08/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-3 26/09/2023 Tuesday Term-1 Exam 26/10/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-4 26/11/2023 Sunday 26/12/2023 Tuesday UT/Theme-5 26/01/2024 Republic Day 26/02/2024 Monday UT/Theme-6 26/03/2024
27/04/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-1 27/05/2023 Saturday 27/06/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-2 27/07/2023 Thursday Revision 27/08/2023 Sunday 27/09/2023 Wednesday Term-1 Exam 27/10/2023 Friday Theme/UT-4 27/11/2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27/12/2023 WednesdayUT/Theme-5 27/01/2024 Saturday UT/Theme-6 27/02/2024 Tuesday UT/Theme-6 27/03/2024

Session Break
28/04/2023 Friday UT/Theme-1 28/05/2023 Sunday 28/06/2023 Wednesday Theme/UT-2 28/07/2023 Friday UT-2 Exam 28/08/2023 Monday Theme/UT-3 28/09/2023 Thursday Term-1 Exam 28/10/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-4 28/11/2023 Tuesday UT-4 Exam 28/12/2023 Thursday UT/Theme-5 28/01/2024 Sunday 28/02/2024 Wednesday UT/Theme-6 28/03/2024
29/04/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-1 29/05/2023 Monday 29/06/2023 Bakrid 29/07/2023 Muhharam 29/08/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-3 29/09/2023 Friday Theme/UT-4 29/10/2023 Sunday 29/11/2023 Wednesday UT-4 Exam 29/12/2023 Friday UT/Theme-5 29/01/2024 Monday UT/Theme-6 29/02/2024 Thursday UT/Theme-6 29/03/2024
30/04/2023 Sunday 30/05/2023 Tuesday 30/06/2023 Friday Theme/UT-2 30/07/2023 Sunday 30/08/2023 Raksha Bandhan 30/09/2023 Saturday Theme/UT-4 30/10/2023 Monday Theme/UT-4 30/11/2023 Thursday UT-4 Exam 30/12/2023 Saturday UT/Theme-5 30/01/2024 Tuesday UT/Theme-6 30/03/2024

31/05/2023 Wednesday 31/07/2023 Monday UT-2 Exam 31/08/2023 Thursday Theme/UT-3 31/10/2023 Tuesday Theme/UT-4 31/12/2023 Sunday 31/01/2024 Wednesday UT/Theme-6 31/03/2024


